





Parts Breakdown

6503D

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

<u>Fig #</u>	<u>Part ID</u>	<u>Part Name</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18, 4323K	7
2	852299-1	NAME PLATE, 6503D	1
3	183246-4	HOUSING SET, 6503DZ	1
4	911143-2	P.H. SCREW M4X22, 6211D	1
5	417283-9	F/R CHANGE LEVER, 8390D	1
6	689098-6	HEAT SINK, 6503DZ	1
7	911006-2	P.H. SCREW M3X8, 6233DWAE	1
8	651993-0	SWITCH, 6503DZ	1
8	651993-0	SWITCH, 6503DZ	1
9	687085-9	HOLDER, 6233DWA	1
10	654168-0	SPRING TERMINAL (+), 6933FD	1
10	654168-0	SPRING TERMINAL (+), 6933FD	1
11	654169-8	SPRING TERMINAL (-), 6233DWA	1
11	654169-8	SPRING TERMINAL (-), 6233DWA	1
12	193211-5	KEYLESS DRILL CHUCK, 6503D	1
12	193212-3	KEYLESS DRILL CHUCK, 6503D	1
13	211101-1	BALL BEARING 6001LLB,9218PB	1
14	262090-3	RING 12, 6503DZ	1
15	324048-1	SPINDLE, 6503DZ	1
16	226336-1	SPUR GEAR 22, 6908DWA	2
17	256253-1	PIN 5, 6908DWA	2
18	253744-3	F. WASHER 12, HR2410	1
19	211101-1	BALL BEARING 6001LLB,9218PB	1
20	911013-5	P.H. SCREW M3X10, 6202DWG	3
21	417284-7	INTERNAL GEAR CASE, 6503DZ	1
22	629757-0	DC MOTOR, 6503DZ	1
23	191966-6	CARBON BRUSH CB-424, 6908DWA	1
23	195017-7	CARBON BRUSH SET CB-424, 6908DWA	1
24	643933-2	HOLDER CAP, 6908DWA	2
25	183246-4	HOUSING SET, 6503DZ	1
26	819063-3	MAKITA LABEL, DA3010F	1
1,001	265741-7	THUMB SCREW M4X10, 6503DZ	1
1,002	286224-4	CAP 12, 6501	1
1,003	322177-4	STOPPER POLE	1
1,004	343525-4	STOPPER POLE RETAINER, 6501	1
1,005	414938-7	BATTERY COVER, 6222DWE	1
1,006	192596-6	BATTERY 9122, 9.6V 2.0AH, 6203DWAE	1
1,007	824489-6	PLASTIC CARRYING CASE, 6908DWA-T1	1
1,007	824635-1	PLASTIC TOOL CASE,6227D,6991DWDE	1
2,002	193151-7	DEPTH GAUGE SET, 6503DZ	1